
Session Price List

At the heart of a strong & healthy community...

Session Price List
All activities are available to members and non-members. 
For booking enquiries please contact us on 01209 714766.

Swimming Pool
Adult Swim
Concession/Junior Swim
One to One Lesson 30 mins
Two to One Lesson 30 mins
Double Trouble Inflatable

Block of 10 swims - Adult   
Block of 10 swims - Concession (over 60)
Block of 10 swims - Junior

£7.00
£5.25
£21.00
£31.50
£7.50

£59.50
£44.75
£44.75

Gym
Gym Adult Session
Block of 10 Gym Sessions - Adult

£8.50
£72.25

Members can book 9 days in advance for all 
classes, non-members can book 7 days in advance.

Group Exercise Classes
60 mins Fitness Class
45/50 mins Fitness Class
30 mins Fitness Class
90 mins Yoga Class

60 mins Junior Fitness Class
45/50 mins Junior Fitness Class
30 mins Junior Fitness Class
90 mins Junior Yoga Class

Block of 10 classes - Adult*
Block of 10 classes - Junior*
*excludes Yoga

£8.00
£7.50
£6.25
£9.75

£6.50
£6.00
£4.75
£7.75

£68.00
£55.25



Miscellaneous
Swimming Badge & Certificate
Replacement Card

£5.00
£1.50

Centre Opening Times
Monday - Friday
Saturday & Sunday
Bank Holidays

0600-2200
0700-1730
0900-1700

Indoor Sports
Badminton (30mins)
Squash (30mins)
Table Tennis (30mins)
Short Tennis (30mins)
5-a-side (30mins)
Netball (30mins)
Basketball (30mins)
Over 50s Badminton
Equipment Hire

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£6.50
£1.50

Athletics
Adult Track session
Junior Track session

£6.00
£5.00

Personal Training
We offer Personal Training, for more information 
please call the gym direct on 01209 712397.

Please contact 01209 714766. Please note payment will be required on booking 
for all activities. We operate a 24 hour cancellation policy. Any bookings 
cancelled with less than the required 24 hours will not be eligible for any 
refund or a transfer.

Bookings and Enquiries

For more information visit www.carnbrealeisurecentre.co.uk
or email our friendly sales team at membership@cblc.co.uk

Why not become a member and enjoy 
unlimited sessions?


